From (Person	singun.		MENT (Office)	Date	Time: 2609207 8.56an
Estimated Co		- 2000	Bill to:		
To Inspect V		VMIVNILAVAISE LESE LES		Insured:	C78F 4529K
at Workshop	m/s	Teamwork	* * *	Tel:	6844 2475
of	2001	53 Ubi Ave 1	#01-24		
Policy No:_ Sum Insured	5045210	MKC	Claim No: _ Excess:	530709	F
Make of Vel (Client's Reco				D.O.	F1052012C A
	/ REP / DEU 24	HRS WP	0		O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV Date/Time:	SPER FIOCHING	M Person Contacte	d: Chris	Vehicl	LINLOUT
	Action/Instructio			Vehicl	TM/OUT
Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	n (/) Estinu	ite. 346/13-00	0.A: 23/9	1/17



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation			
MSIG	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG17018	441/Drb	
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG BLDG SINGAPORE 048581			Date: 26-09-2017 Code: MSG		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	GBF 4529K	Veh. Inspected	SJJ 3547Z	
	Policy No.	28843216MKC	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	530709	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (FIEVEL FOO)	Assign Date	26/09/2017	
2.	Emisipality Charle	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	•	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descript	tion of Damages	The Parallel	
5.		Gener	al Information		
3.	Accident Date	23/09/2017	Inspection Date	26/09/2017	
	Survey held at	TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE L			
	Survey field at	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-24 SINGAPORE 408934.			
5a.	Portal Addition		Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified		Language Control	100000000		-			
Coloc	25 Sep 2017	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Sep 2017		26 Sep 2017 08:56 Assign					New Assign Cancel Cas	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Main	Re	ference) c	laim Details		Docum	ents	Show A
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS		Control of the sand			[Created	oy insurer]	ASSESSMENT OF THE
Insured:			A PACIFIC PTE		eg. No.: 19930	0321N	i con content	y maurer j	
Main Clai			RAHMAT, ID: S	15658161					
Vehicle R		SJJ3547Z			Date of Loss:		The state of the s	14:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	TP			Policy/Cover	Note No.:	28843216M	28843216MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 27/10/2016 - 26/10/2017	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		GBF4529K			Policy No. (Claimant):		coverage: 2	.,,10,2010 - 2	0/10/2017
Repairer:				Excess:					
angin Balangan (Angar		reamwork Ga	rage Pte Ltd (Ho	Q) 53 Ubi Av	e 1 #01-24, Pa	iya Ubi Indi	ustrial Park, 408	8934 Ubi - Tel:	6844 2475
Handling	Insurer:	1316]	ce (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +65 (5827 7888	[Handled by	Fievel Foo W	enyao - 6643
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cons	sultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	Imm.Ad	vice due 27	/09/20171	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC							05/201/1	
and the second	no mail for this ca	100,0000					View A	Compo	se Case Mail
mere are i	no mail for this ca	ise.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	S							(University services
Due Dat		Type Task Gr			View All	Search 1		ate New Task	Complete
No results.		Type Task G	oup Subject	Handle	Assigne	d By	Completed On	Created	On Done
No results.	in the second second	29.60	340,000	manute	Assigned	и ву	Completed On	Created	On

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Fievel Foo Wenyao

Date: 22 Nov 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : GBF4529K

TP Vehicle No

: SJJ3547Z

Accident Date

: 23/09/2017

Make

: MITSUBISHI LANCER

Assignment Date

: 26/09/2017

Date of Inspection

Est. Duration of Repair

: 25/09/2017

: 4.00

Inspection At

: TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD (HQ) 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-24, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK

SINGAPORE 408934

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	13,672.06
Revised Amount	:S\$	5,811.15
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	5,811.15

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

 The vehicle is economical 	/not economical for repair.
---	-----------------------------

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 By the loagement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid. 	ent to the archiving or this report at the control of the to opposite the second
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/09/2017 11:39
Date Of Accident	23/09/2017 14:20
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP ROAD OF KJE TWDS WOODLANDS RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJJ3547Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JUMARI BIN RAHMAT
NRIC No	S1565816I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93296255
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93296255
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	50.2
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
FI B . I	NO

NO Fleet Policy

DMPPHQ17-002112 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NURSHAFIQ BIN JUMARI Name of Driver

S9427990I NRIC No 03/08/1994 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 27/05/2015 Date Of Driving Pass

2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81190241 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 509 JELAPANG RD

#02-82

Postcode

670509

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF4529K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NURSHAFIQ BIN JUMARI

'Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worm?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK & BACK

SJJ3547Z

YES

NO

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- Thus Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misr epresentation or withholding of material facts may allow in unance companies to regulate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to income of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 5 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that.

- (a) My insurer, my workship and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use doclase and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the gurpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me:
 - (iv) administrang my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, hundling and/or dealing with iny claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured sehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers lawyers/law hims, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (r) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud desection investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators. Law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or sourt orders

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Striver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) (late & Time:

Name NRIC/FIN No.

~ 25/09/17

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

Refer to attachment

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
	refer to attachment.	
	refer to attachment.	
	1	
	2.	
	V	
DECLARATION	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
/We declare the foregoing part	Sculars are true in every respect.	117
Policyholder's Signature Date & Timer	Driver a Signature Report Centre Personnel's Signat (if driver is not the porkyholder) Name NRIC/FIN No.	

Sketch Plan #3

Date of accident: 23.09.2017

Time: 1420 hours

Location: Slip road of KJE towards Woodlands Road

My vehicle (SJJ3547Z) was stationary along the slip road of KJE towards Woodlands Road, as to ensure traffic was clear along Woodlands Road before filter out. All of a sudden, I felt an impact from my vehicle rear. I got off my car and found that vehicle B (GBF4529K) had hit onto my car rear portion.

G

Wardlands Road thids Builtit taylang

 \leftarrow

4: 3JJ 3547Z

B: GBF 4529K.

KUE slip rund



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474 E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Register number : 201015366H 3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Vehicle number : SJJ3547Z

Make / Model : MITSUBISHI/LANCER

Chassis number : JMYSTCS3A8U008072 Accident date : 23 September 2017

Reference : 1709-25

Qty Particulars

Unit Price - SGD \$

	PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST	ITEMS		
1	REAR BUMPER Renta		681.00785.50 -	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BEAM MF		139.80 ×	
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM CENTRE MF		164.30 ×	2.5
1	REAR END PANEL Dental		495.00 589.09 -	1
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	aty wrote	161.00 341.20 -	
2	REAR TAILLAMP CYCLE	J. ANNOUS DESIGNATION	774.14 -	
2	REAR TAILLAMP SELAER SVC		80.00 ×	
2	REAR FENDER NA		1680.30 ×	
2	REAR FENER INNER TRIM MIS HOLD	0/5 NH	س 414.80 م٠ 40.50	207
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING ~~		155.00 ×	
1	BOOTLID Routes		593.00 782.15 L	
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP +6-		160.00 -	
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM -LOGO HE HE		53.00 ≯	
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - LANCER HE FIF		48.00 ×	
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - GLX MF		46.00 ×	
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - C&C NF		53.00 ≯	7
1	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH -	euc-	192.40 -	1
	BOOTLID LOCK 1/5+		158.29 -	
1	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER		60.31 ⊀	
	BOOTLID HINGE HA		192.06 ×	
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD SVL		245.10 ⊀	
1	SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT 44	3422.23	855.30 ×	
1	REAR EXHAUST ASSY		819.21 ⊀	
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	3080.00	80.00 🗙	
			8868.95	1
		Less 10 %	886.89	
		Subtotal	7982.06	1
		Balance C/F	7982.06	1
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECI.	AL NETT ITEMS		
		Balance B/F	7982.06	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE NA		80.00 ★	3

	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD \$
Carl Serveron	REAR BUMPER CLIP No.	70,00 301-
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP +LC	60.00 201-
	REAR REVERSE SENSOR De	3 00.00 220 -
	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	500.00 × 150.00 ×
	FLOOR INSULATOR MA	
	JOINT SEALANT ALL 310	
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT HH	150.00 ×
		1460.00
		Balance C/F 9442.06
S/No		
		lance B/F 9442.06
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	_80.00 30 -
2	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GA	ARNISH 200-00 801-
3	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	150.00 401-
4	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY	150.00 601-
5	REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSUALTOR	150.00 ⊢₩
6	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK	150.00 HM
7	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	150.00 버식
8	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHEMENT FROM OLD B	00TLID TO NEW 150.00 61-
9	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1500.00 8001-
10	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1400.00 800/
11	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	150.00 40 -
		Subtotal 4230.00
	25/09/2017 @	1720m
	05/ 1/2017 C	Grand total 13672.06
KK Auto	Consultants hence notify HA AW irer of the following:	
To resurv	ey before/after spray painting	4 days. 6300.00
	damaged part(s) during resurvey es are subject to confirmation	45 4200 -
Third par	ty survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	11 - 17 - 200 -
Supplem	entary item(s) must be resurveyed asig	Auto
is subjec	to final approval from Insurance Company	ζ
	ged by Repairer	1 Check part
ignature: late:	1	Prices.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CS/MSG17018441/DRBN2 Our File No:

12/12/2017 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28843216MKC

Insurer: Claimant

SJJ3547Z

Insured Vehicle No:

GBF4529K

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

23/09/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 530709

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJJ3547Z

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER, 1.6 (A) 10/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

4G18JR3326 JMYSTCS3A8U008072

243612 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

1584 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

195/60R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60R15 Silverstone 5 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Silverstone 5 mm Silverstone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Silverstone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,442.05	3,390.01	6,052.04	64.10
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,230.00	1,910.00	2,320.00	54.85
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,672.05	5,300.01	8,372.04	61.23
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,200.00		
(S\$)	13,672.05	4,200.00	9,472.05	69.28
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	957.04	294.00	663.04	69.28
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,629.09	4,494.00	10,135.09	69.28

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/09/2017

Date Inspected:

25/09/2017 Inspected At:

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ) 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24, Paya Ubi

Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Dec 2017)

Parts: 143 MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ3547Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recon	nmon	hah	Darte
Recor	nmer	iaea	raits

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	785,50 FL	*681.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BEAM	Not fitted	139.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM CENTRE	Not fitted	164.30 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	589.09 FL	*495.00 FL
5	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	341.20 FL	*161.00 FL
6	2		*REAR TAILLAMP	Cracked	774.14 FL	*774.14 FL
7	2		*REAR TAILLAMP SEALER	Serviceable	80.00 FL	*-FL
8	2		*REAR FENDER	Not Necessary	1,680.30 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	N/s Torn / O/s Not Necessary	414.80 FL	*207.40 FL
10	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	155.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOTLID	Dented	782.15 FL	*593.00 FL
12	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
13	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM-LOGO	Not fitted	53.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM-LANCER	Not fitted	48.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM-GLX	Not fitted	46.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM-C&C	Not fitted	53.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Cracked	192.40 FL	*192.40 FL
18	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Bent	158.29 FL	*158.29 FL
19	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Repair	60.31 FL	*-FL
20	2		*BOOTLID HINGE	Not Necessary	192.06 FL	*-FL
21	1		*SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Serviceable	245.10 FL	*-FL
22	1		*SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT	Not Necessary	855.30 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REAR EXHAUST ASSY	Not Necessary	819.21 FL	*- FL
24	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
26	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	70.00 FS	*30.00 FS
27	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	60.00 FS	*20.00 FS
28	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	300.00 FS	*220.00 FS
29	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	500.00 FS	*-FS
30	1		*FLOOR INSULATOR	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*-FS
31	1		*JOINT SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*40.00 FS
32	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*-FS

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S\$) 10,328.95 3,732.23 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 886.90 342.22

Total Parts (S\$) 9,442.05 3,390.01

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	80.00	30.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	New	200.00	80.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	40.00
REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY	New	150.00	60.00
REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR	New	150.00	1.
REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK	New	150.00	-
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	72
TRANSFER PARTS,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	New	150.00	60.00
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	800.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,400.00	800.00
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	40.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,230.00	1,910.00
	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID New TO NEW PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS New SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM New 80.00 REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH New 200.00 REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR New 150.00 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY New 150.00 REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR New 150.00 REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK New 150.00 REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN New 150.00 TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID New 150.00 TO NEW PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 1,500.00 SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS New 1,400.00 APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS New 150.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >